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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adea Arben Kogmezi
Adea Faik Shatri

Adonis Latif Latifi

Afrore Hasim Jashari
Agnesa Enver Gashi
Agnesa Sadik Bojaj
Agnesé Clirim Hajdini
Alban Behxhet Bajrami
Albana Nexhmi Musa
Albina Mustaf Hasani
Albiona Skender Tasholli
Albiona Xheladin Berisha
Albnore Agim Kelmendi
Albulena Islam Gashi
Aldona Ibrahim Berisha
Alina Bashkim Ibrahimi
Altin Avni Godanci
Amara Driton Sejdiu
Anita Bajram Bucolli
Anita Nexhmedin Vérbica
Anita Visar Xheladini
Arbér Arben Lushtaku
Arbesa Mehdi Berisha
Ardit Albion Gutiqi
Argjenda Brahim Selani
Arianit Lulzim Aliu
Ariona Ismet Vatovci
Artan Faik Kastrati
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Qershorit

Islam Pepaj

Procedura administrative

Regjistri ID
190401100227
180401100485
190401100224
180401100630
190401100343
190401100009
190401100589
190401100018
190401100464
180401100188
190401100113
190401100240

145667
156541
190401100430
180401100468
190401100087
190401100094
180401100350
180401100377
190401100112
190401100299
190401100340
180401100729
180401100808
190401100234
190401100557
140401110611

Nota
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Aulona Ariand Alaj
Auloné Blerim Sinani
Auloné Fadil Zeqiri
Aurela Sherif Lajqi
Bardh Bestor Syla
Bardhé Sokol Keka
Baton Esat Zeqiri
Benedikt Anton Nrecaj
Benita Bekim Alijgj
Besarta Vesel Asllanaj
Besjana Fatmir Canolli
Besnik Hasan Bajrami
Bjonda Isah Rudaku
Blend Avni Ramadani
Blenda Fehmi Shagqiri
Bleona Remzi Bytyqi
Bleona Vesel Alshiqi
Bleron Bajram Rushiti
Blerona Mithat Mehmeti
Blertina Skender Pronaj

Brunilda Murteza Merko

Dalina Lulzim Gashi
Daorsa llir Berisha

Delvina Ismajl Dragusha

Denat Nehat Bojniku
Denis Nezir Nikqi

Diamanta Skender Krasniqi

Dielléza Nuri Koka
Diellza Amrullah Rama
Dino Fikret Pashoviq

Djellza Xheladin Kelmendi
Doruntina Sevdaim Krasniqi

Dren Arian Gashi

Dren Fatmir Rraci
Drita Ragip Kozmagqi
Ece Atila Goriga

Eda Erduan Janjevaliu
Edita Afrim Kalaja
Edita Hajrullah Koca
Edona Ramadan Nuha
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190401100560
190401100084
180401100562
190401100051
190401100295
190401100097
90401100626
190401100346
190401100232
190401100282
180401100613
180401100238
180401100409
190401100492
190401100207
190401100146
190401100405
190401100235
190401100179
190401100562
190401100610
190401100213
190401100548
190401100202
190401100585
190401100052
180401100359
180401100644
190401100290
150401110228
190401100120
190401100485
190401100106
180401100285
180401100681
190401100195
190401100181
180401100056
190401100133
180401100089
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106
107
108

Edona Sedat Rexhepi
Eliza Naim Racaj

Elma Zuka Musliu

Elsa Eset Bucolli

Ema Ramé Kelmendi
Endris Fatos Xhelili
Endrit Haki Demolli

Era Bedri Vitija

Erduan Sahit Murseli

Eré Lulzim Makolli

Eréza llir Krasniqi

Erisa Jeton Saraqi

Erna Ismajl Hajra

Erona Ferat Kabashi
Erona Milaim Preniqi
Erona Naman Mugcolli
Fahrije Miftar Ademi
Fatiané Nazim Bérbatovci
Fatlindé Bajram Morina
Festina Sevdali Zejnullahu
Fiona Agron Behramaj
Fitore Behram Birinxhiku
Fjolla Envér Avdyli

Fjorda Brahim Avdyli
Floreta Xhevdet Aliu
Floriana Lulzim Kurrumeli
Gjyle Shpejtim Hyseni
Gojart Qerkin Morina
Gresa Driton Emini
Haméz Bajram Qallapeku
Hasan Mustafa Hoxha
Jeriné Milaim Mazreku
Jetmire Murat Tora

Jon Lulzim Maxhuni
Kosovare Shaban Ismajli
Krenare Sami Ferati
Lavdim Esat Cekaj

Lea Rashit Ismaili

Leona Arsim Sfishta
Leona Jahir Potoku
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180401100093
190401100453
190401100350
190401100186
180401100390
190401100328
190401100480
190401100257
180401100482
190401100572
190401100122
190401100269
190401100379
190401100136
190401100298
190401100367
190401100134
180401100394
180401100155
90401100625
190401100249
180401100457
190401100196
180401100378
190401100110
190401100374
190401100157
190401100201
190401100530
170401100675
180401100678
190401100329
180401100162
190401100353
180401100094
190401100264
190401100313
190401100285
190401100228
190401100125
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116
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120
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122
123
124
125
126
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Leonita Emin Durmishi
Leonora Xhavit Gashi
Leotrim Agim Abdullahu
Lirijon Rexhé Bashota
Lirinisa Azem Ademi

Liza Enver Krivacga
Majlinda Hazir Morina
Manuijella Ragip Tovérlani
Marigoné Hilmi Uka
Melisé Avni Rushiti
Mergim Ramadan Kryeziu
Mimoza Ilimi Salihu
Mimoza Qamil Magedonci
Mirlinda Mustaf Bulligi
Morea Bujar Salihu
Murtez Selver Zejnullahu
Nisa Artan Ferati
Njoméza Enver Osmani
Njomzé Muhabi Ademi
Nurije Sulltan Krasniqi
Qéndresa Azem Selmani
Qendresa Naim Zabeli
Redona Zenel Mrasori
Rina Sami Kastrati

Rinor Hamit Millaku

Riza Myrteza Lekaj
Rozafé Bekim Kafexholli
Rrezarta Shemsidin Thaqi
Rrezon Gani Kukaj
Shkelgim Fatmir Kusari
Shkembim Ali Kurtaj
Shpreson Agim Jashari
Valbona Nuhi Hasani
Valdrina Aziz Hamiti
Valmir Nusret Hasanmetaj
Valmire Jahir Jahiri
Valmire Sami Kelmendi
Venera Selim Shumolli
Verona Shpejtim Januzi
Verona Ukshin Menxhigi
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180401100026
190401100150
180401100520
170401100372
190401100029
190401100237
190401100017
190401100508
190401100623
190401100536
170401100687
190401100323
190401100209
190401100126
190401100459
190401100028
190401100156
190401100043
190401100076
190401100159
190401100010
190401100012
190401100455
190401100286
190401100561
190401100140
190401100515
190401100518
190401100435
190401100083
180401100147
190401100016
190401100516
190401100402
190401100118
190401100069
180401100181
190401100439
190401100217
190401100514
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149 Vleré Rifat Pllana 190401100250
150 Xhevdet Teki Pozhari 190401100558

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 30.06.2022

1-75, D2, 10:30
76-150, D3, 10:30
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